Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: July 3, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

774040-23-0164

24-18220

774060-21-0019

774060-21-0019

774060-21-0019

774060-21-0019

774060-21-0019

774060-21-0019

25-00148

24-14131

7/16/2023

8/9/2024

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

10/1/2024

7/22/2024

CITY

Coleman

Lansing

Canton

Canton

Canton

Canton

Canton

Canton

Battle Creek

Ithaca

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

M

M

6 Rounds SIG SAUER (SIG)
Ammunition CAL:380

GLOCK GMBH 23GEN4 PISTOL
CAL:40 SN:BUCY267

Spike's Tactical LLC ST15 Rifle
CAL:223 SN:None, Obliterated
9 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:9

26 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:223

11 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:9

11 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:40

100 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:9
SILENCERCO, LLC Hybrid 45
Silencer (NFA) CAL:46 SN:HYB-
60898

Unknown (Non-commercially
3D printed Frame or Receiver) -
Pistol CAL:-- SN:None

VALUE

$0.60

$300.00

$200.00

$0.90

$2.60

$1.10

$1.10

$10.00

$300.00

$300.00



	Michigan

